1:00 PM - 5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:45 PM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, AUGUST 6

Registration

Dinner Break

Welcome

Chesterton and...

Dale Ahlquist, President of the

American Chesterton Society

Chesterton and Fulton Sheen

Dr. Peter Howard, President of The Fulton Sheen
Society

Afterglow

FRIDAY, AUGUST 7

Breakfast Break

Chesterton and Orestes Brownson
Kevin O’Brien, Theater of the Word

Chesterton and Schopenhauer
Carl Hasler, Professor of Philosophy, Collin
College

Lunch Break

Chesterton and King Arthur
Cameron Moore, Assistant Professor of English,
Spring Arbor University

Chesterton and William Cobbett: Tory Radicals
James Woodruff, Teacher in Mathematics,
Worcester Academy

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:45 PM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

Chesterton and Distributism
John C. Médaille, Adjunct Professor,
University of Dallas

Dinner Break

Menger Bar gathering with Teddy Roosevelt

Conference Keynote

Chesterton and Hannibal:

The War of the Gods and Demons

Christopher Check, President of Catholic Answers

Chesterton and Emilio Cecchi
Fr. Spencer Howe, Associate Pastor,

St. John Neumann in Eagan, Minnesota

Afterglow

SATURDAY, AUGUST 8

Breakfast Break

Chesterton Against Eugenics
Kent Feuerborn, PhD student in Political
Philosophy, University of Dallas

Chesterton and Oscar Wilde
Joseph Pearce, Writer-in-residence and Director of
the Center for Faith & Culture, Aquinas College

Lunch Break

Break-Out Sessions

Q&A with Dale Ahlquist (Ballroom A)

Your Local Society with Victoria Darkey
(Ballroom B)

Stupendous Stifles: Seeing the World as Chesterton
Saw It with Brian G. Daigle (Ballroom C)



VENDOR TABLES CLOSE AT 3 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 - 10:00 PM

TRADITIONS:

Chesterton as a Model of Lay Spirituality
Sean P. Dailey, editor-in-chief, GILBERT

Mass at St. Joseph Catholic Church
Closing Banquet

Jokes, Toasts, Songs, Clerihews and Other Fun
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34TH ANNUAL CHESTERTON
CONFERENCE

AUG. 6-8, 2015
MENGER HOTEL
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS
WWW.CHESTERTON.ORG



