	CONFERENCE SCHEDULE	4:00 PM	Chesterton and Distributism  John C. Médaille, Adjunct Professor,	
	THURSDAY, AUGUST 6		University of Dallas	
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Registration	5:00 PM	Dinner Break	
5:30 PM	Dinner Break	6:30 PM	Menger Bar gathering with Teddy Roosevelt	
7:00 PM	Welcome	7:00 PM	Conference Keynote Chesterton and Hannibal:	
7:15 PM	Chesterton and  Dale Ahlquist, President of the		The War of the Gods and Demons Christopher Check, President of Catholic Answers	
8:30 PM	American Chesterton Society  Chesterton and Fulton Sheen  Dr. Peter Howard, President of The Fulton Sheen Society	8:30 PM	Chesterton and Emilio Cecchi Fr. Spencer Howe, Associate Pastor,	
		9:45 PM	St. John Neumann in Eagan, Minnesota  Afterglow	
9:45 PM	Afterglow		SATURDAY, AUGUST 8	
	FRIDAY, AUGUST 7	7:30 AM	Breakfast Break	
7:30 AM	Breakfast Break	9:00 AM	Chesterton Against Eugenics Kent Feuerborn, PhD student in Political Philosophy, University of Dallas	
9:00 AM	Chesterton and Orestes Brownson Kevin O'Brien, Theater of the Word			
10:30 AM	Chesterton and Schopenhauer Carl Hasler, Professor of Philosophy, Collin College	10:30 AM	Chesterton and Oscar Wilde  Joseph Pearce, Writer-in-residence and Director of the Center for Faith & Culture, Aquinas College	
11:30 AM	Lunch Break	11:30 AM	Lunch Break	
1:00 PM	Chesterton and King Arthur Cameron Moore, Assistant Professor of English, Spring Arbor University	1:00 PM	Break-Out Sessions  Q&A with <b>Dale Ahlquist</b> (Ballroom A)  Your Local Society with <b>Victoria Darkey</b> (Ballroom B)	
2:30 PM	Chesterton and William Cobbett: Tory Radicals James Woodruff, Teacher in Mathematics, Worcester Academy		Stupendous Stifles: Seeing the World as Chesterton Saw It with <b>Brian G. Daigle</b> (Ballroom C)	

## **VENDOR TABLES CLOSE AT 3 PM**

3:00 PM Chesterton as a Model of Lay Spirituality

Sean P. Dailey, editor-in-chief, GILBERT

5:00 PM Mass at St. Joseph Catholic Church

7:00 – 10:00 PM Closing Banquet

TRADITIONS: Jokes, Toasts, Songs, Clerihews and Other Fun



## 34TH ANNUAL CHESTERTON CONFERENCE

AUG. 6-8, 2015

MENGER HOTEL

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS

WWW.CHESTERTON.ORG